
Sports clubs in Ealing 

 

Please be advised that the list of clubs shown is for information only and the council does not endorse and is not responsible 
for any content on the websites listed.  Anyone looking to join a club and take part in activities MUST make their own 
appropriate background checks to ensure provision is safe and of the relevant quality to meet their needs.  All clubs offering 
activities for juniors should have in place child protection and welfare policies, which protect children and promote a safe and 
friendly club environment.  Parents should check which child protection measures are in place when deciding which 
club/group they would like their child to join.  All information detailed below correct as of March 2017. 
 
*Clubmark - Clubmark accreditation, or the National Governing Body of Sport equivalent, is awarded to clubs that comply 
with minimum operating standards in four areas: Playing programme, duty of care, safeguarding and protecting children and 
young people, knowing your club and its community and club management. For more information and a current list of 
Clubmark clubs please visit http://www.sportenglandclubmatters.com/club-mark/  

 

 

Sport/club Website /contact Adult Junior 
*Club 
mark 

Angling 

AEC Angling Society and DACE www.aecanglingsociety.co.uk  Y Y   

Get Hooked on Fishing www.ghof.org.uk  Y Y   

Archery         

Brent Valley Archers www.brentvalleyarchers.org.uk  Y Y   

Cranford Archery Club www.cranfordarchery.org  Y Y   

Greenwood Osterley Archers www.goarchers.org.uk  Y Y   

Athletics/running 

Ealing Eagles Athletics Club www.ealingeagles.com  Y Y   

Ealing, Southall and Middx AC www.esm.org.uk  Y Y Y 

Badminton  

Acton Badminton Club www.actonbc.co.uk  Y ?   

Addison Exiles Badminton Club www.addisonexiles.co.uk  Y Y Y 

Ealing Saints Badminton Club www.ealingsaintsbc.org.uk  Y ?   

Fox’s Badminton Club Wed 8 – 10pm, Elthorne Sport Centre Y ?   

Old Actonians Badminton Club www.oldactonians.co.uk  Y     

Ramgarhia Badminton Club www.ramgarhiasports.org  Y ?   

Red Shuttles Badminton Club Fri 8-10pm, Elthorne Sport Centre Y ?   

Southall Actives Email: rizzyakub@hotmail.co.uk  Y Y   

Basketball  

Phoenicians Basketball Club Sat 10:30-12juniors;12-1:30seniors ,Northolt High Sch Y Y   

London Pulse Basketball Club www.londonpulse.org    Y   

London United www.londonunited.eu   Y  

Boccia  

PACE Charitable Trust www.pacezone.org.uk  Y Y   

Bowls  

Brentham Bowls Club www.brenthamclub.co.uk  Y ?   

Ealing Conservative Bowls Club www.middlesexcba.co.uk Y ?   

Featherstone & Southall Bowls 
Clubs 

www.middlesexcba.co.uk Y ?   

Gunnersbury Triangle Club www.gunnersburytriangleclub.org.uk  Y ?   

North Greenford Bowls Club Chris Jones: j49cjjones@hotmail.com 0208 422 6945 Y ?   

Pitshanger Park Bowls Club www.pitshangerparkbc.co.uk  Y ?   

West Ealing Bowls Club www.westealingbc.co.uk  Y Y   

Boxing  

Hanwell School of Boxing www.hanwellschoolofboxing.com  Y Y   

Hooks Amateur Boxing Club 
http://www.londonshootfighters.com/classes/#hooks-
boxing-aba  

Y Y  

Northolt Amateur Boxing Club Email: northoltabc@gmail.com Y Y   
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Sport/club Website /contact Adult Junior 
*Club 
mark 

Canoeing  

Chiswick Pier Canoe Club www.chiswickcanoeclub.co.uk  Y Y   

Ealing Canoe Club www.ealingcanoeclub.org.uk  Y Y   

Edge Canoe Club www.edgepaddling.com  Y Y   

Sharks Canoe Club www.thesharks.org.uk   Y Y   

Cricket  

Acton Cricket Club www.actoncc.play-cricket.com  Y Y 
 

Brentham Cricket Club www.brenthamcc.co.uk   Y Y Y 

Ealing Cricket Club www.ealingcc.co.uk  Y Y Y 

Ealing Trailfinders Cricket Club www.ealingtcc.com  Y Y  

London Tigers Southall Cricket Club www.londontigers.org        

Old Actonians Cricket Club www.oldactonianscricket.com  Y Y Y 

Old Actonians Ladies Cricket Club http://tinyurl.com/oldasladies  Y Y Y 

Osterley Cricket Club www.osterleycricketclub.com  Y Y Y 

Perivale Phoenicians Cricket Club www.perivalephoenicians.play-cricket.com  Y Y   

Ramgarhia Cricket Club www.ramgarhiacc.co.uk  Y Y   

Shepherds Bush Cricket Club www.shepherdsbushcc.co.uk  Y Y Y 

SKLP Cricket Club www.sklpcc.co.uk  Y Y 
 

Croquet  

Ealing Croquet Club www.ealingcroquet.org  Y Y   

Cycling  

Westerley Wheelers Cycling Club www.westerleycycling.org.uk  Y     

Ealing BMX Club https://www.facebook.com/Ealingbmxclub   Y Y 

Fencing  

Saxon Fencing Club www.saxonfencing.co.uk  Y Y   

St Benedict’s Ravens Fencing Club http://www.stbenedicts.org.uk/Fencing#ravens  Y Y  

Football  

Acton & Ealing Whistlers FC www.aewfc.co.uk    Y Y 

AFC Southall Email: afc.southall@hotmail.co.uk Y   Y 

Brentham Football Club www.brenthamclub.co.uk  Y Y   

Brentford FC CST www.brentfordfccst.com  ? Y   

Celtic FC www.celticfc1995.co.uk    Y Y 

FC Real www.fcrealfootball.com   Y  

Football Samurai Academy www.footsamurai.com   Y  

Hanwell FC www.hanwellfc.co.uk   Y Y 

Hanwell Town FC www.hanwelltownfc.co.uk  Y     

Hanwell Town Soccer School  www.hanwelltownsoccerschool.co.uk    Y   

Greenford Celtic Football Club www.greenfordceltic.co.uk  Y Y Y 

Junior Bees Football Club www.pitchero.com/clubs/juniorbeesu15  ? Y Y 

Larkspur Rovers Football Club www.larkspur-rovers.co.uk  Y Y Y 

London Eagles Football Club www.londoneaglesfc.co.uk    Y   

London Tigers Football Club www.londontigers.org  Y Y   

North Greenford United FC www.northgreenfordunitedfc.co.uk  Y Y Y 

Northolt Eagles Football Club www.northolteaglesfc.co.uk    Y   

Old Actonians Football Club www.oldactonians.co.uk  Y Y Y 

Pitshanger Football Club www.pitshangerfc.org.uk  Y Y Y 

Ramgarhia Football Club www.ramgarhiasports.org  Y ?   

Ruislip Rangers Football Club www.rryfc.org.uk    Y   

Southall FC & Southall Youth FC  www.southallfc.com  Y Y Y 

Gaelic sports  

Michael Cusacks Senior GAA Club  http://misbeliever.com/hurlinglondoncusacks.html  Y     

St Joseph’s GAA www.stjoesgaa.com Y ?   

Tara Camogie Club www.camogie.co.uk Y ?   

Tir Chonaill Gaels GAA www.tirchonaillgaels.com Y Y   

Fr Murphy's Camogie & Ladies 
Gaelic FC London 

www.frmurphys.co.uk Y Y   
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Sport/club Website /contact Adult Junior 
*Club 
mark 

Golf  

Brent Valley Golf Club www.bvgc.org  Y Y   

Ealing Golf Club www.ealinggolfclub.com Y Y Y 

Horsenden Hill Golf Club http://horsendenhillgolfclub.weebly.com/ Y ?   

Perivale Park Golf Course www.everyoneactive.com  Y ?   

West Middlesex Golf Club www.westmiddxgolfclub.co.uk Y Y   

Gymnastics  

Drayton Gymnastics Club Email: Leo.tris@ntlworld.com   Y   

Handball  

Ealing Handball Club www.ealinghandball.co.uk    Y   

Ealing Phantoms HC 
ealingphantoms@gmail.com / 
www.facebook.com/ephandball  

Y   

Ruislip Eagles HC www.ruislip-eagles.weebly.com Y Y   

Hockey  

Ealing Hockey Club www.ealinghockey.com    Y   

Ealing Lions Hockey Club www.ealinglionshc.co.uk  Y     

PHC Chiswick Hockey Club www.phcchiswick.com  Y Y   

Ramgarhia Hockey Club www.ramgarhiahc.co.uk  Y Y   

Horse riding   

Ealing Riding School www.ealingridingschool.biz Y Y   

Judo  

Alpha Judo Club www.alphajudo.co.uk Y Y   

Ealing Judo Club www.ealingjudoclub.com Y Y Y 

Karate  

Combat Karate  Sat 11-12pm, Dormers Wells Leisure Centre Y Y   

Elkai Karate Club www.elkaikarate.com  Y Y   

Kenshukai Karate www.kenshukai.net Y Y   

Kilburn Karate Club www.skc-england.co.uk  Y Y   

Kyokushin Karate Club www.kyokushinkai.org.uk  Y Y   

Ramgarhia Karate Club www.ramgarhiasports.org  Y ?   

School of Masters Karate www.schoolofmasters.co.uk  Y Y   

Shotokan Karate Email: uskuengland@yahoo.com  Y Y   

Tiska Karate Club www.tiskakarate-southall.co.uk Y Y  

Ty Ki Karate Club www.tyki.co.uk  Y Y   

Various other forms of martial arts       

Alan Winner Academy www.thealanwinneracademy.com  Y ?   

Axé Capoeira www.axecapoeirauk.com  Y ?   

Choi Kwang Do www.themartialartforlife.com Y Y  

Ealing Shaolin Kung Fu School www.deltapiwest.com/nampaichuan/home.htm  Y ?   

Ealing Taekwondo www.ealingtkd.com  Y Y  

Feijau Academy www.feijau.co.uk  Y ?   

Gukwoone                                                                                                          www.gmma.co.uk Y Y   

Krav Maga www.kravmagalondon.co.uk  Y ?   

London Aikido club www.thelondonaikidoclub.co.uk  Y ?   

London Taekwondo www.londontaekwondo.co.uk Y ?   

Nippon Kempo Club www.nipponkempo.org.uk  Y Y  

Seishinkan Dojo Ealing   www.seishinkandojo.org y N Y 

Superior Taekwondo Club Email: Mm_azizshalizi@hotmail.com N Y  

West London & Slough Taekwondo www.wlstkd.com  Y Y   

Model Flying 

Northolt Warren Farm Radio Flyers Email: Wingman_1950@talktalk.net  Y Y  

Netball 

Academy Netball Club https://www.facebook.com/AcademyNetball67/ Y Y Y 

Elthorne & Twyford Netball Club 
http://www.pitchero.com/clubs/elthornetwyfordnetb
allclub  

  Y   

Old Actonians Netball Club www.oldactonians.co.uk  Y Y Y 
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*Club 
mark 

Rugby         

Ealing FC Rugby Club www.ealingrugby.com  Y Y Y 

Hanwell Rugby Club www.hanwellrfc.com Y   

Northolt Rugby Club www.pitchero.com/clubs/northolt  Y ? Y 

Old Actonians Rugby Club www.oldactoniansrfc.com  Y Y   

Old Priorian Rugby Club www.rugby-in-ealing.co.uk  Y     

Wasps FC Rugby Club www.pitchero.com/clubs/waspsfootballclub  Y Y Y 

West London Rugby Club www.westlondonrfc.co.uk  Y     

Skateboarding         

Ealing Skate Park Association www.ealingskateparkassociation.com  Y Y   

Squash         

Old Actonians Squash Club www.oldactonians.co.uk  Y Y   

Ramgarhia Squash Club www.ramgarhiasports.org  Y ?   

Swimming         

ESC Every Swimmer Counts www.ealingsc.co.uk  Y Y Y 

Table Tennis         

Oaks Table Tennis Club www.oldactonians.co.uk  Y Y   

Gunnersbury Triangle Club www.gunnersburytriangleclub.org.uk Y Y   

Northfields Table Tennis Club www.northfieldsttc.net Y ?   

Tennis          

Brentham Lawn Tennis Club www.brenthamclub.co.uk  Y Y   

Ealing Lawn Tennis Club www.ealingtennis.com  Y Y Y 

Greenford Tennis Club www.greenfordtennisclub.org.uk  Y Y   

Gunnersbury Triangle Club www.gunnersburytriangleclub.org.uk  Y Y Y 

Hiroko Craven Tennis www.hctealing.wordpress.com/ Y Y  

Old Actonians Tennis Club www.oldactonians.co.uk  Y Y   

St Columbas Lawn Tennis Club www.stcolumbastennis.co.uk  Y Y   

Tennis at Cattaway (Elthorne Park) www.tennisatcattaway.com Y Y   

West Middlesex Lawn Tennis Club www.westmiddlesexltc.co.uk  Y Y Y 

Will to Win Ealing www.willtowin.co.uk/ealing  Y Y Y 

Trampolining         

London Trampoline Academy www.londontrampoline.com Y Y Y 

Triathlon 
    

ESC D3 Triathlon Club www.ealingsc.co.uk Y Y   

Underwater Hockey         

Ealing Underwater Hockey Wed 8-9pm, Gurnell Leisure Centre Y     

West London Underwater Hockey http://www.gbuwh.co.uk/club.php?club_id=4  Y     

Volleyball         

S Osemka Volleyball Club www.ksosemka.co.uk  Y Y   

Polonia Volleyball Club www.polonia.vc  Y ?   

Walking/Hiking         

Ealing Outdoor Club www.ealingoutdoorclub.org.uk   Y 
 

  

Water Polo         

Ealing Water Polo Club www.ealingsc.co.uk  Y Y   

Weightlifting         

Stars for the Future www.starsforthefuture.com  Y Y   
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